
Platz Name Vorname Ort Zeit
1 Ehlerding Rene’ Neubrandenburg 03:24:21
1 Hill Jöran Neustrelitz 03:24:21
1 Kaschinski Lutz Blumenholz 03:24:21
4 Kamp Michael Burg Stargard 03:24:40
5 Wasmund Marcel Canow 03:24:50
6 Eckelt Felix Neubrandenburg 03:25:00
7 Utpott Frank Thutow 03:27:12
8 Benna Olaf Berlin 03:30:38
8 Tauski Detlef Neubrandenburg 03:30:38
8 Templin Peter Neuhof 03:30:38
8 Wagund Robert Neubrandenburg 03:30:38
12 Assmann Lutz Neustrelitz 03:31:54
13 Templin Dirk Neustrelitz 03:32:05
13 Templin Rene’ Neusterlitz 03:32:05
15 Schmidt Ronny Neubrandenburg 03:32:10
16 Voigt Andreas Burg Stargard 03:32:22
16 Wiedeow Hartmut Burg Stargard 03:32:22
18 Holtmann Matti Carpin 03:34:50
19 Oettel Heiko Neustrelitz 03:34:52
20 Drost Uwe Neustrelitz 03:34:54
21 Grumer Bernhard Stechlin 03:39:50
22 Krieger Sandro Neustrelitz 03:40:00
23 Stirnemann Martin Neubrandenburg 03:40:19
24 Mohnke Detlef Neustrelitz 03:40:21
25 Benna Frank Berlin 03:40:22
26 Geyer Thomas Neubrandenburg 03:41:00
26 Rieckhoff Frank Neustrelitz 03:41:00
28 Tschuden Jens Neustrelitz 03:41:45
29 Brozak Marcel Neustrelitz 03:44:11
30 Henseler Rüdiger Neustrelitz 03:44:15
31 Zerbel Ulf Neustrelitz 03:46:25
31 Fechner Frank Neustrelitz 03:46:25
33 Kaschinski Jörg Blumenholz 03:51:40
34 Venzke Klaus Neustrelitz 03:51:42
35 Henning Ralph Neubrandenburg 03:55:45
36 Gührke Reinhold Neustrelitz 03:58:39
37 Süss Norman Neustrelitz 03:59:30
38 Annutsch Thomas Neustrelitz 04:05:10
38 Pestleb Henry Rostock 04:05:10
39 Sanow Daniel Neustrelitz 04:07:00
41 Bohm Werner Rechlin 04:09:50
41 Hartke Rene’ Pampow 04:09:50
41 Göttlich Torsten Neubrandenburg 04:09:50
41 Bertermann Horst Neubrandenburg 04:09:50
41 Gerhard Andy Gotthun 04:09:50
46 Linz Werner Neubrandenburg 04:21:45
46 Heustren Martin 04:21:45
48 Schäfer Torsten Poseritz 04:49:59
ausgeschieden Roloff Rene’ Neustrelitz Panne
ausgeschieden Wendel Henry Altentreptow Panne
ausgeschieden Kalkbrenner Igor Burg Stargard Panne
ausgeschieden Wegner Hannes Neustrelitz Panne
ausgeschieden Losel Marcel Neustrelitz Panne
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Platz Name Vorname Ort Zeit
1 Oettel Harry Neustrelitz 01:52:00
2 Stahlberg Peter Neubrandenburg 01:35:00
3 Ruthenberg Jan Neulindenberg 01:35:02
4 Reinhold Sebastian Neustrelitz 01:35:25
5 Witt Thomas Berlin 01:36:10
6 Grosshennig Jörg Neustrelitz 01:40:50
7 Lorenz Andreas Berlin 01:40:55
8 Thiede Manfred Wesenberg 01:41:40
9 Witt Thomas Neuhof 01:41:55
10 Grund Andreas Neustrelitz 01:43:05
11 Kube Joachim Neustrelitz 01:43:08
12 Eder Bodo Neustrelitz 01:44:20
13 Beyer Dietmar Gr. Quassow 01:46:13
14 Ruthenberg Dieter Neulindenberg 01:46:15
15 Griep Torsten Neubrandenburg 01:47:00
16 Richter Ronald Neubrandenburg 01:47:04
17 Manthey Guido Neubrandenburg 01:47:06
18 Holtmann Siegfried Carpin 01:47:40
18 Harlos Tilo Neuhof 01:47:40
20 Daden Roland Neustrelitz 01:50:30
21 Bruse Ralf Neubrandenburg 01:51:15
22 Tschuden Karen Neustrelitz 01:53:40
23 Krüger Reinhard Neustrelitz 01:54:57
24 Krüger-Melink. Stefan Neustrelitz 01:55:00
25 Gust Frank Stavenhagen 01:55:02
26 Kootz Kerstin Neustrelitz 02:03:15
27 Winter Kerstin Neustrelitz 02:03:45
28 Köpke Henry Neustrelitz 02:03:50
29 Daden Julian Neustrelitz 02:09:20
30 Lorenz Günther Neustrelitz 02:10:45
31 Brand Dirk Neustrelitz 02:12:35
32 Kienast Helmut Neustrelitz 02:16:40
33 Krause Doris Blumenholz 02:34:00
34 Sack Cathleen Berlin 02:40:38
35 Häuser Dagmar Erkner 02:50:00
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18 Holtmann Siegfried Carpin 01:47:40
18 Harlos Tilo Neuhof 01:47:40
20 Daden Roland Neustrelitz 01:50:30
21 Bruse Ralf Neubrandenburg 01:51:15
22 Krüger Reinhard Neustrelitz 01:54:57
23 Krüger-Melink. Stefan Neustrelitz 01:55:00
24 Gust Frank Stavenhagen 01:55:02
25 Köpke Henry Neustrelitz 02:03:50
26 Daden Julian Neustrelitz 02:09:20
27 Lorenz Günther Neustrelitz 02:10:45
28 Brand Dirk Neustrelitz 02:12:35
29 Kienast Helmut Neustrelitz 02:16:40
Lafit-Sport

Platz Name Vorname Ort Zeit
1 Tschuden Karen Neustrelitz 01:53:40
2 Kootz Kerstin Neustrelitz 02:03:15
3 Winter Kerstin Neustrelitz 02:03:45
4 Krause Doris Blumenholz 02:34:00
5 Sack Cathleen Berlin 02:40:38
6 Häuser Dagmar Erkner 02:50:00
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